

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.143 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	13.09.2024	<p><u>JS,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Print the name of G.P. for Services-I in place of G.P. for Services-II and list on 20.09.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>JS,J</u> rev</p>	