

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CC .No.143 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	18.10.2024	<u>JS,J</u> At request List on 25.10.2024 b/o gv	