

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.143 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.03.2026	<p><u>JS,J</u></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader submits that they are taking steps to provide compassionate appointment to the petitioner and seeks some more time.</p> <p>List on 24.04.2026, under the same caption.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o rev</p>	