

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.143 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	17.04.2026	<p><u>JS,J</u></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader submits that the petitioner has been called for original documents and the petitioner has submitted the original documents on 13.04.2026.</p> <p>In this connection, as the file is in circulation, the learned Assistant Government Pleader (Medical and Health) seeks two weeks time for compliance.</p> <p>At his request, list on 01.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o. BV</p>	<p>Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.</p>